2021 December
2021 December
2022 January
2022 February
2022 March
2022 April

2022 May

2022 June
2022 July

2022 August
2022 September
2022 October
2022 November
2022 November
2022 December
2022 December
2023 January
2023 January
2023 February
2023 March
2023 April

2023 May

2023 June
2023 July

2023 August
2023 September
2023 October
2023 November
2023 December
2024 January
2024 February
2024 March
2024 April

2024 May

2024 June
2024 July

2024 August
2024 September
2024 October
2024 November
2024 November

4565
2666
1022
733
532
990
300
1050
1287
162
126
421
1760
317
133
167
287
677
678
603
846
429
101
55
92
105
141
179
280
247
284
282
159
50
20
27
45
34
48
500
770

THETA

NETWORK

$439,944.20
$378,169.38
$120,971.85
$93,622.24
$94,903.93
$308,168.15
$94,254 .18
$197,750.47
$221,053.31
$132,219.23
$52,019.28
$83,120.72
$324,240.85
$49,435.55
$24,620.50
$25,438.96
$53,481.37
$78,810.91
$56,927.42
$59,953.31
$70,549.29
$18,924.23
$8,991.39
$4,399.42
$11,341.93
$7,646.18
$18,891.56
$17,263.37
$22,258.08
$18,218.73
$14,510.78
$52,886.32
$13,419.21
$14,388.60
$3,118.59
$2,360.11
$3,944.63
$2,696.22
$1,195.09
$0.00
$41,914.25

$197,974.89
$17,017.62
$5,443.73
$4,213.00
$4,270.67
$13,867.56
$4,241.43
$8,898.77
$9,947.39
$5,949.86
$2,340.86
$3,740.43
$145,908.38
$2,224.59
$11,079.22
$1,144.75
$24,066.61
$3,546.49
$2,561.73
$2,697.89
$3,174.71
$851.59
$404.61
$197.97
$510.38
$344.07
$850.12
$776.85
$1,001.61
$819.84
$652.98
$2,379.88
$603.86
$647.48
$140.33
$106.20
$177.50
$121.33
$53.77
$0.00
$1,898.34

primary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary

primary
secondary

primary
secondary

primary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary
secondary

primary
secondary



2024 December 358 $31,240.02 $19,681.21 primary
2024 December 307 $20,520.79 $1,292.81 secondary

2025 January 491 $14,609.48 $920.39
2025 February 77 $5,825.06 $366.97 secondary

2025 March $531.93 $33.51
2025 April $1,232.35 $77.63
2025 May $962.28 $60.62

william@thetalabs.org « 2910 Stevens Creek Blvd Ste 200 « San Jose, CA, 95128




