

Month	Total Transactions	Gross Revenue	Total Profit USD	Sale Type	
2021 December	4565	\$439,944.20	\$197,974.89	primary	
2021 December	2666	\$378,169.38	\$17,017.62	secondary	
2022 January	1022	\$120,971.85	\$5,443.73	secondary	
2022 February	733	\$93,622.24	\$4,213.00	secondary	
2022 March	532	\$94,903.93	\$4,270.67	secondary	
2022 April	990	\$308,168.15	\$13,867.56	secondary	
2022 May	300	\$94,254.18	\$4,241.43	secondary	
2022 June	1050	\$197,750.47	\$8,898.77	secondary	
2022 July	1287	\$221,053.31	\$9,947.39	secondary	
2022 August	162	\$132,219.23	\$5,949.86	secondary	
2022 September	126	\$52,019.28	\$2,340.86	secondary	
2022 October	421	\$83,120.72	\$3,740.43	secondary	
2022 November	1760	\$324,240.85	\$145,908.38	primary	
2022 November	317	\$49,435.55	\$2,224.59	secondary	
2022 December	133	\$24,620.50	\$11,079.22	primary	
2022 December	167	\$25,438.96	\$1,144.75	secondary	
2023 January	287	\$53,481.37	\$24,066.61	primary	
2023 January	677	\$78,810.91	\$3,546.49	secondary	
2023 February	678	\$56,927.42	\$2,561.73	secondary	
2023 March	603	\$59,953.31	\$2,697.89	secondary	
2023 April	846	\$70,549.29	\$3,174.71	secondary	
2023 May	429	\$18,924.23	\$851.59	secondary	
2023 June	101	\$8,991.39	\$404.61	secondary	
2023 July	55	\$4,399.42	\$197.97	secondary	
2023 August	92	\$11,341.93	\$510.38	secondary	
2023 September	105	\$7,646.18	\$344.07	secondary	
2023 October	141	\$18,891.56	\$850.12	secondary	
2023 November	179	\$17,263.37	\$776.85	secondary	
2023 December	280	\$22,258.08	\$1,001.61	secondary	
2024 January	247	\$18,218.73	\$819.84	secondary	
2024 February	284	\$14,510.78	\$652.98	secondary	
2024 March	282	\$52,886.32	\$2,379.88	secondary	
2024 April	159	\$13,419.21	\$603.86	secondary	
2024 May	50	\$14,388.60	\$647.48	secondary	
2024 June	20	\$3,118.59	\$140.33	secondary	
2024 July	27	\$2,360.11	\$106.20	secondary	
2024 August	45	\$3,944.63	\$177.50	secondary	
2024 September	34	\$2,696.22	\$121.33	secondary	
2024 October	48	\$1,195.09	\$53.77	secondary	
2024 November	500	\$0.00	\$0.00	primary	
2024 November	770	\$41,914.25	\$1,898.34	secondary	

2024 Decemb	er 358	\$31,240.02	\$19,681.21	primary			
2024 Decemb	er 307	\$20,520.79	\$1,292.81	secondary			
2025 Janua	ry 491	\$14,609.48	\$920.39	secondary			
2025 Februa	ry 77	\$5,825.06	\$366.97	secondary			
2025 Mar	ch 27	\$531.93	\$33.51	secondary			
2025 Ap	ril 46	\$1,232.35	\$77.63	secondary			
2025 M	ay 29	\$962.28	\$60.62	secondary			
	william@thetalabs.org • 2910 Stevens Creek Blvd Ste 200 • San Jose, CA, 95128						